
  
 PRELIMINARY PROGRAM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Thursday   10 April 2025 

14.00  Welcome 
M. Lugli 
A. Nicolaides - O. Maleti 
 

 

 
Session 1 – Understanding vein hemodynamics and diagnostics 
Chairs:       Oscar Maleti -  Andrew Nicolaides  
 
14.20 
 
14.40 
 
 
14.50 
 
 
15.00 
 
 
 
15.10 
 
15.20 
 
 
 
15.30 
 
15.35  

How do work veins? 
 
Ultrasound: what can we ask to the method and 
is it exhaustive? 
 
Dynamic Pletysmography: is it helpful for 
clinical use? 
 
QoL and scores: should be considered as a part 
of the selection and follow up protocol? 
 
CTV- MRV – Venography: when and how 
 
Algorithm of investigation in suspected deep 
vein disease and how to follow up stent/ valve 
reconstruction 
 
Clinical case (3 min) 
 
Discussion 
 

O. Maleti 
 
A. Visonà 

 
 

S. Fronterrè 
 
 
F. Rossi 
 
 
 
D. Savio 
 
F. Abbadie 
 
 
 
TBD 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Made with my very 
own hands! 
 

16.00  
 
Coffee break 
 

16.30 Plethysmography: how to do it 
 
Ultrasound  Iliocaval and femoro-popliteal 
segments examination: how to do it 
 
IVUS: how to do it 
 

S. Fronterrè/A. Nicolaides 
 
M. Griffin/A. Cogo 
 
 
F. Rossi/ M. Lugli 

Live in the room 
 
Live in the room 
 
 
Live in the box 

 
18.30 

 
End of the day 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Friday   11 April 2025 
 

 
Session 2 – Obstruction  acute & chronic – Deep Reflux 
 
8.30 Acute DVT 

Chairs:– Efthymios Avgerinos – Roberto Silingardi - Adriana Visonà 
 

8.30 
 
 
8.40 
 
8.50 
 
9.00 
 
9.10 
 
 
9.20 
 
9.30 
 
 
9.40 
 
 
10.10 

Patient selection, operative techniques  and 
BMT in managing DVT 
 
DVT: burden of the disease 
 
Coagulation management 
 
Thrombophilia and genetics 
 
Antiphospholipid syndrome: what should we 
know 
 
ETR: results and evidence 
 
Clinical case: ETR staged procedure 
Clinical case: ETR staged procedure 
 
Early Thrombus Removal procedures 
All devices listed and shown 
 
Discussion 

M. Lugli 
 
 
T. Urbanek 
 
L. Mazzolai 
 
M. Baldi 
 
L. Sarti 
 
 
E. Avgerinos 
 
K. Pruekprasert 
TBD 

Overview 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Made with my very 
own hands! 
 
Live in the box 
 

 
10.30 
 

 
Coffee break 

  
Chronic obstruction: PTS  
Chairs: Olivier Hartung – Marzia Lugli – Lucia Mazzolai 
 

11.00 
 
11.10 
 
11.20 
 
 
11.30 
 
11.40 
 
 
11.50 
 
12.00 
 
12.10 
 
 
12.20 
 
 
12.40 

Secondary obstruction management 
 
Update in PTS syndrome prevention 
 
Factors determining procedural success and 
long-term patency 
 
Cava confluence management 
 
Which parameters to be detected during PTS 
preoperative assessment 
 
Superior cava system obstruction 
 
What about femoral/popliteal obstruction? 
 
Clinical case (3min) 
Clinical case  (3min) 
 
PTS recanalization/stenting procedures 
     All devices listed and shown 
 
Discussion 

M. Fresa 
 
T. Urbanek 
 
E. Avgerinos 
 
 
O. Hartung 
 
F. Abbadie 
 
 
A. Rodriguez 
 
M. Lugli 
 
TBD 
TBD 

Overview  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Made with my very 
own hands! 
 
 
Live in the box 
 
 

 
13.00   
 

 
Lunch 
 



 
 

  
Deep Venous  open and hybrid surgery 
Chairs: Mauro Gargiulo -  Yuji Hoshino - Oscar Maleti 
 

 

14.30 
 
 
14.40 
14.50 
15.00 
15.10 
15.20 
15.30 
15.40 
 
15.50 
 
 
ù16.00 
 
16.20  

Deep vein reconstructive surgery 
 
            Live in the box session 
Valvuloplasty in primary insufficiency 
Neovalve in secondary insufficiency 
News on prosthetic valves  
Hybrid and complex cases 
Nut-cracker syndrome: open or endo 
Oncologic patients: open and/or endo 
Popliteal aneurisms: how to treat 
 
 Clinical case (3min) 
 Clinical case (3min) 
 
Discussion 
 
Deep Reflux 
 

O. Maleti 
 
 
S. Silva 
H. Hoscino 
O. Maleti 
M. Lugli 
A. Rodriguez 
G. O’Sullivan 
F. Rossi 
 
TBD 
TBD 
 
 
A. Nicolaides 

Overview 
 
Live in the box  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Made with my very 
own hands! 
 
 
Lecture 

 
16.30 

 
Coffee break 
 

  

  
Chronic obstruction: NIVLs 
Chairs: Gianluca Faggioli– Fabrizio Fanelli – Gerry O’Sullivan 
 

 

17.00 
 
17.10 
 
17.20 
 
17.30  
 
17.40 
 
 
17.45 
 
 
18.10 

Primary obstruction 
 
Which stent in May-Thurner?  
 
Why is IVUS mandatory in NIVls? 
 
Persistent edema after stenting 
 
Clinical case: Edema in skinny patient 
Clinical Case:  
 
NIVLs procedures 
All devices listed and shown 
 
Discussion 
 

O. Schlager 
 
G. O’Sullivan 
 
 
 
A. Gaweesh 
 
G. Maleti 
TBD 

Overview 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Made with my very 
own hands!  
 
Live in the box 

  
18.30 
 

 
End of the day 
 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
Saturday   12  April 2025 
 

 
Session 3  -  Superficial veins  and pelvic reflux management in patients with chronic deep   
                     venous disorders 
 
Chairs:        Albert-Claude Benhamou – Mariella Catalano -  Oliver Schlager 
 
 
 
8.30 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
10.30 
 
 
10.40 
 
 
10.50 
 
 
11.00 
 
 
11.10 
 
 
11.20 

ROUND TABLE 
 
Superficial vein  ablation in deep vein disorders: 
truncal and tributaries 
 
 
  
Thermal ablation techniques  
HIFU 
Non-thermal ablation 
Tributaries ablation 
Abdominal veins 
 
 
 
Techniques and agents for pelvic embolization  
 
Outflow obstruction and varicose veins: treatment 
timing and technical best options 
 
Pelvic reflux and varicose veins treatment: timing 
and technical best options 
 
CVD and inflammation: a matter of endothelium! 
 
Ulcer management: our approach as a DVS 
Center 
 
Discussion 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
K. Pruekprasert 
P. Casoni 
M. Greco 
TBD 
A. Gaweesh 
 
 
 
 
F. Fanelli 
 
 
A. Gaweesh 
 
 
O. Schlager 
 
A. Santoliquido 
 
A. Cogo 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
5’ presentations 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Lecture 
 
Lecture 

 
11.45        
 

 
Closing Remarks 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

 
12.00 – 13.30                   Evento rivolto ai Medici di Medicina generale ed alla popolazione 
 
 
Malattia venosa profonda: una patologia invalidante che limita gravemente la qualità della vita, lede 
l’immagine corporea, induce stato ansioso-depressivo. 
 
                                     Come riconoscerla, curarla ma soprattutto prevenirla   
 
 
Intervengono: 
 
Marzia Lugli           Oscar Maleti            
 
 
Marina Baldi           Genetista  
 
Lucia Mazzolai       Presidente ESVM 
 
Claudio Novali        Presidente Associazione TTT 
 
Cristina Ghiselli      Psicologa 
 
 
Testimonianze dei Pazienti: 
 
Davide Gaddi 
Elisa Magalotti 
Giancarlo Selmin 
  
 
 
 

 
 
Conduttori dell’evento 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


